1
04
-0
1-
03
E
Der  Vorteil dieser Elektrode ist die
Verstellbarkeit außerhalb des

HE-PVC:  60 °C
HE-PTFE:150 °C
Typenschlüssel Type Key
Material of the electrodes body
PVC = Polyvinylchloride
PTFE = Polytetrafluorethylene
PPH = Polypropylene
Length
___ in mm
Basic designation
Screw connection
without indication = no screw
 connection (single electrode)
11 = G 2” screw connection with box
10 = G 2” screw connection without box
Number of electrodes
2...5 = number
            (with screw connection 2”)
6...7 = number (with flange or
            screw connection 3”)
Rod material
VA =  Stainless steel 1.4571
HC =  Hastelloy C
TI =  Titanium
TA =  Tantalum
  Diese Elektrodenreihe wird bei hohen
Behältern, Brunnen, Abwasserkanälen
etc. eingesetzt.
Eine Kabelverschraubung ermöglicht
bei Mehrfachhängeelektroden ein
nachträgliches Verstellen der Schalt-
punkte.
  These electrodes are specially
suitable for high tanks, wells and
sewers.
A cable gland makes a subseq-
uent adjusting of the switching
points with mult iple pendant
electrodes possible.
Hängeelektrode HE
– einfach, mehrfach –
Pendant electrodes HE
– single, multiple –
Maßbild / Dimensional Drawing
Anschlussdose auf Wunsch
HE-PVC HE-PTFE
Connector box on request
mit EG-Baumusterprüfbescheinigung
IBExU10ATEX1089 für Ex-Zone 1 verfügbar
with EC-Type-Examination Certificate
IBExU10ATEX1089 for Ex-Zone 1 available
Optional: Ex
EX= Ex II 2G Ex ib IIB T4 Gb
HE-PVC
HE-PTFE
HE-PVC
HE-PTFE
Bemaßung in mm / Dimensioning in mmSubject to change without prior notice, errors excepted.Irrtümer und Änderungen vorbehalten.
HE-PVC / 3-fach
HE-PVC / 3 fois
HE-PVC / einfach
HE-PVC / simple
HE-PTFE / 3-fach
HE-PTFE / 3 fois
SILo
p